
Gwalior - Sheopur NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52171 - Pass - NCR 
GWO/Gwalior NG to SOE/Sheopur Kalan 

10h 55m - 197 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWO Gwalior NG 06:30 5 1 0 8 213 NCR
2 GOPA Ghosipura 06:52 06:54 2m 1 1 3 15 234 NCR
3 MTJL Motijheel 07:14 07:16 2m 0 1 8 19 210 NCR
4 MIAL Milaoli 07:35 07:37 2m 1 1 14 23 194 NCR
5 BMZ Bamour Gaon 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 19 21 NCR
6 ABE Ambikeshwar 08:23 08:25 2m 1 1 30 22 NCR
7 SMV Sumaoli 08:45 08:47 2m 1 1 37 24 NCR
8 THR Thara 09:05 09:07 2m 0 1 44 15 NCR
9 JPO Jora Alapur 09:26 09:28 2m 1 1 49 13 NCR
10 SKU Sikroda 09:47 09:49 2m 1 1 53 22 NCR
11 BHAT Bhatpura 09:58 10:00 2m 1 1 56 33 NCR
12 KQS Kailaras 10:22 10:24 2m 1 1 68 23 NCR
13 SYF Semai 10:51 10:53 2m 1 1 78 34 194 NCR
14 PPCK Pipalwali Chowk 11:03 11:05 2m 1 1 84 13 197 NCR
15 SBL Sabalgarh 11:35 11:45 10m 1 1 91 22 207 NCR
16 RMPH Rampahari 12:09 12:11 2m 1 1 99 20 210 NCR
17 BJPR Bijaipur Road 12:26 12:28 2m 0 1 104 26 205 NCR
18 KAKN Kaimara Kalan 12:51 12:53 2m 1 1 114 25 208 NCR
19 BIB Birpur 13:12 13:14 2m 1 1 122 21 220 NCR
20 SPRA Sillipur 13:53 13:55 2m 1 1 136 21 219 NCR
21 IKD Ikdori 14:21 14:23 2m 1 1 146 16 213 NCR
22 GIW Girdharpur 16:11 16:13 2m 1 1 174 27 228 NCR
23 DTQ Datarda Kalan 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 188 14 220 NCR
24 SOE Sheopur Kalan 17:25 1 1 197 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (14:57)

May 08 2024 (14:57)

1

1


